
What Do You 
Like To Do?

CASH AND HIS DOG MAX WOULD LIKE TO HELP 
YOU FIND CAREERS THAT MATCH YOUR INTERESTS



What Are You Interested In?

Circle the activities below that you are interested in, then list 
other activities that you enjoy.

Acting

Animals

Art

Being Healthy

Boats

Building

Cars & Trucks

Collecting Things

Computers

Cooking

Crafts

Dancing

Decorating

Drawing

Fishing

Food

Gardening

Gym

Hair & Makeup 

How Many More Can 
You List Below?

Helping Others

Hiking

Hunting

Math

Movies

Music

Photography

Problem Solving

Reading Books

Science

Shopping

Skiing

Spending Time With Friends

Sports

Swimming

Traveling

Video Games

Writing Stories



What Are The Tools They Use?

Next to each career listed below write down 
something you think that a person in this career 
might use every day. 

1)  	 Video Game Designer
2)	 Dentist
3)	 Veterinarian
4)	 Accountant
5)	 Teacher
6)	 Chef
7)	 Police Officer
8)	 Nurse
9)	 Journalist 

Can you list more jobs...  

1)
2)	
3)	
4)	
5)	
6)	
7)	
8)	
9)
	
...and their tools?	

11)	

12)	

13)	

14)	

15)

Example:  

Electrician

11)	

12)	

13)	

14)	

15)

Example:  

Wire cutters



Can You Find The Job?

C	 C 	 M	 F	 E	 H	 C	 L	 K	 D 	 M
O	 L	 A	 I	 I	 M	 T	 Z	 K	 E	 P
S 	 R	 R	 R	 Q 	 A 	 R	 T 	 O	 S	 N
M 	 E	 I	 E	 C	 T	 A	 H	 J	 I	 D
E	 C 	 N	 F	 T 	 H 	 Z 	 Q 	 B	 G	 E
T 	 I	 E	 I	 V	 L	 I	 E 	 W 	 N 	 N
O 	 F	 B 	 G 	 M 	 E 	 M 	 T 	 L	 E 	 T
L	 F	 I	 H	 Z	 T 	 Q 	 M 	 E	 R	 I
O 	 O 	 O 	 T	 R	 E	 I	 O	 P	 C	 S
G	 E	 L	 E	 E	 A	 R	 T	 I	 S	 T
I	 C	 O	 R	 E	 D 	 M 	 H	 L	 G	 E
S	 I	 G	 C 	 N 	 O 	 O	 F 	 O	 L	 A
T 	 L 	 I 	 M 	 I	 C 	 X 	 W	 T 	 O 	 C
B 	 O 	 S 	 T 	 G 	 T 	 O 	 N 	 F 	 A 	 H
M 	 P 	 T 	 E 	 N 	 O 	 M 	 A 	 I 	 N 	 E 
L 	 A 	 W 	 Y	 E 	 R	 D 	 O 	 C 	 M 	 R

Find the 
careers listed 

below:

Chef

Cosmetologist

Artist

Doctor

Dentist

Architect

Police Officer

Lawyer

Marine Biologist

Fire Fighter

Engineer

Athlete

Teacher

Pilot

EMT

Designer



Who Do You Know & What Do They Do?

Write the name of 10 adults you know. On the right side, list their 
job and a few words that help describe what they do. Do any of 
these jobs interest you?

1)	

2)	

3)	

4)	

5)	

6)	

7)	

8)	

9)	

10)

Example:  

Aunt Lori
Example:  

Mechanic, works on cars

1)	

2)	

3)	

4)	

5)	

6)	

7)	

8)	

9)	

10)



My Top Career Choice Is...

In the space below, draw or write about the 
career that you think you would like to have 
as an an adult.  

Show why this job is interesting to you. 

Does this job require college or training?  



Other Careers That I Think I Would 
Like Are...
Describe one or two more careers that you think 
you would like and why these jobs interest you. 

Describe what you like most about these careers. 

Will you need to go to college or a training 
program for these jobs?



For more materials and resources to work with 
students on career, college aspirations and 

financial literacy, please contact:

FAME
1-800-228-3734

education@famemaine.com
www.famemaine.com
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